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HARVESTING SUCCESS: 
RESOURCES & OPPORTUNITIES 

TO SUPPORT LOCAL FOOD DEVELOPMENT
Hailey Vine

Food & Ag Development Officer
Montana Department of Agriculture 

POINTS OF DISCUSSION
• Montana Food & Ag Development Center Network

• Business Enhancement Program 

• Regional Food Business Center

• Q&A
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TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE 

o Business planning and development 

o Market research

o Business networking – statewide, nationally, and internationally

o Product development, testing, and analysis

o Access to financing

o Grant eligibility and application support

o Regulatory compliance training

o Food safety training

o Farm to School Program support

o Cooperative development

o Education on industry dynamics and technologies

oMDA Grant support ‐GTA, BAM, RFSI, SCBG etc. 
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FOOD & AGRICULTURE BUSINESS ENHANCEMENT PROGRAM
• FADC Specialized In‐house TA 

• Access to consultations and trainings
o Up to $2,000 per client/business

o HACCP training/writing, Food Finance Institute classes, AERO Marketing courses, 
GAPP certifications, recipe development, etc. 

• Access to specialized TA through:
o Montana Manufacturing Extension Center (MMEC) ‐Up to 16 hours of TA per 

client/business 
o MSU Food Lab –Up to 40 hours of TA/R&D per client/business
o RFBC ‘Themes’

ACTIVITIES

COORDINATION – Partnerships across diverse 
organizations & regional initiatives

TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE – Engage TA providers to 
support the thematic needs & business 
development programs 

CAPACITY BUILDING – Implement Business Builder 
Awards to build capacity among under‐invested 
operations
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THEMES

1) Support animal protein supply chains that 
respond more nimbly to changes in demand or 
supply 

2) Assist food entrepreneurs in  successfully 
entering local, regional, or national markets

3)  Expand and diversify markets for climate 
resilient agricultural products

4)  Support right‐sized, appropriately targeted 
investment in food value chain infrastructure 
to enhance business success  and long‐term 
viability

WHERE TO START? 

• Connect with your nearest FADC

•Work through your business goals 
and best next steps

• Be connected to resources tailored to 
your specific need

• SUCCEED
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BOZEMAN
Sam Blomquist

sblomquist@prospera.org
(406) 587‐3113

Prospera Business Network
www.prosperamt.org/

BUTTE
Karley Carter 

kcarter@headwatersrcd.org
Headwaters RC&D Area, Inc. 
www.headwatersrcd.org

GREAT FALLS
Anna Flies

anna@growgreatfalls.org
(406) 590‐1301

Great Falls Development Alliance
www.Growgreatfallsmontana.org/

HAMILTON
Julie Foster

julie@rceda.org
Grace Nichols

grace@rceda.org
(406) 375‐9416

Ravalli County Economic Development
www.rceda.org/
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HAVRE
Josh Gomez

jgomez@bearpaw.org
(406) 265‐9226

Bear Paw Development Corporation
www.bearpaw.org/

HELENA
Eric Seidensticker

eseidensticker@mbac.biz
(406) 447‐1510

Montana Business Assistance Connection
Helena, MT

www.mbac.biz/

JOLIET
Joel Bertolino

jbertolino@beartooth.org
O: (406) 962‐3914 C: (406) 598‐3302

Beartooth RC&D
www.Beartooth.Org

LEWISTOWN
Abby Majerus 

majerus@snowymountaindevelopment.com
(406) 535‐2591

Snowy Mountain Development Corporation 
www.snowymountaindevelopment.com/

KALISPELL
Ben Thiem

ben@dobusinessinmontana.com
(406) 257‐7711

Montana West Economic Development
https://dobusinessinmontana.com/

RONAN
Jan Tusick

jan.tusick@missionwestcdp.org
(406) 676‐5901, ext. 111

Mission Mountain Food Enterprise Center 
https://missionwestcdp.org

WOLF POINT
Shaylee Wahl
fadc@gndc.org

(406) 653‐2590 ext 207
Great Northern Development Corporation

http://www.gndc.org/

QUESTIONS
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Hailey Vine
Food & Ag Development Officer
Agriculture Development Division
MT Department of Agriculture

406‐594‐3417

hailey.vine@mt.gov

https://agr.mt.gov/Food‐and‐Ag‐Development‐Centers
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